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Q4. In your opinion, how likely or unlikely is it that... - Rishi Sunak wil win the next General Election?

Al Adults aged 18-75 in Great Britain

Pres of children HH

Gender Age Aggregated Age breaks Social grade Employment status Region Education Ethnicity Marital Status (17 or under)
White  Minority Married/ Widowed/ Atleast  No
Not Non- ethnic ethnic  Livingas Divorced/ one child  children Conservati
Total  Man  Woman 1824 2534 3544 4554 5575 1834 3554 5575  ABCL  C2DE  Working working  North Midlands South  london  Wales Scotland Graduates graduates group  group  Married  Single Separated present present
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Net: Very / Fairly unlikely 633 312 308 7 m 105 12 231 184 218 21 2 261 406 27 147 159 141 &7 39 61 239 394 559 65 374 180 78 184 49 168
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This work was carried out in accordance with the requi fthe i ional quality for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Q4. In your opinion, how likely or unlikely is it that... - Labour leader Keir Starmer will ever be Prime Minister?

Al Adults aged 18-75 in Great Britain
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Q5A. As you may already know, Keir Starmer became leader of the Labour party in April 2020. From what you've seen or heard about Keir Starmer, if anything, do you think he has changed the Labour party for the better, worse, or made no difference?
Al Adults aged 18-75 in Great Britain

Pres of children HH

Gender Age Aggregated Age breaks Social grade Employment status Region Education Ethnicity Marital Status (17 or under)
White  Minority Married/ Widowed/ Atleast  No
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Fieldwork:

PUBLIC
3-17th October 2023

1011 18-75 GB Adults

Q5B As you may already know, Rishi Sunak became leader of the Conservative Party in October 2022. From what you've seen or heard about Rishi Sunak, if anything, do you think he has changed the Conservative party for the better, worse, or made no difference?

Al Adults aged 18-75 in Great Britain

for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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